Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Total length
Total width
Total height
Cabin kind

Construction data

Accessories

Delivery van
2023
v-73-gvr
4x2
Automatic
50.226 km
Diesel

Euro 6

125 kW (170 PK)
3.500 kg
1.048 kg
2.452 kg
697 cm

202 cm

262 cm

Day

Airbag
Beifahrerbank
Cruise control
Reversing camera
Side door

Towbar

Wooden floor
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